City of Perth

Applications Approved 22/02/2023 - 28/02/2023

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

BPC-2023/10

BPC-2023/10

BPC-2023/10

BPC-2023/11

BPC-2023/74

BPC-2023/79

BPC-2023/87

BPC-2023/89

3 Office fitout

6 Structural Rectification Works

7 Internal Fitout

1 Bellevue Gold Office Fitout

Lightbox sign

Alterations to public toilets.

Retail - Fitout to form 777 Pharmacy

Internal Fit -Out
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"ERNST & YOUNG BUILDING"

11 Mounts Bay Road
PERTH WA 6000

1-15/43 Shenton Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003

"COMMONWEALTH BANK"

150 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

16-24 Outram Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005

832 Wellington Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005

"ROE ST CARPARK"
68A Roe Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003

"Shop 3 Carpark 41"
3/81-95 Royal Street
EAST PERTH WA 6004

"EASTPOINT PLAZA"
233 Adelaide Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
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Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

27/02/2023

28/02/2023

28/02/2023

23/02/2023

23/02/2023

23/02/2023

27/02/2023
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